

---

## **PACHET ECHIPAMENT PROTECTIE**

I.D.: 64008474

---

Data  
publicarii 06.12.21

Coduri CPV

18143000-3

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.983,21 RON - 2.983,21 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: -11 PER SABOTI X 67+TVA=737+TVA -6 PER BOCANCI X  
72.27+TVA=433.61+TVA -6 HALATE X 57.14+TVA=342.85+TVA -5 COSTUME UNISEX X  
68.07+TVA=340.33+TVA -6 TRICOU POLO PERSONALIZAR X 35.29+TVA=211.76+TVA -6  
VESTA PERSONALIZATA X 64.71+TVA=-388.23+TVA -6 SALOPETE SIMPLE X  
68.07+TVA=408.40+TVA -6 FES X 10.08+TVA=60.5+TVA -6 MANUSI BLANA X  
10.08+TVA=60.5+TVA - TOTAL PACHET =2983.21+TVA

---